Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2015 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 34 Murgenthal-Balzenwil

Rang Resul Name

70 Ryser
68 Aeschbach
67 Hediger
67 Daster
67 Uhimann
67 Schmid
66 Siegrist
66 Christen
9 66 Schmid
10 66 Hostettler
11 65 Christen
12 65 Sommer
13 65 Ruegger
14 65 Hofer
15 65 Uhimann
16 65 Uhlmann
17 64 Hostettler
18 64 Weber

O~NO OIS WN PP

19 64 Lithi
20 64 Daster
21 63 Rufi

22 63 Purtschert
23 63 Vonlanthen
24 63 Kaufmann
25 63 Buchs

26 63 Meili

27 63 Uhimann
28 62 Bachmann
29 62 Aeschbach
30 62 Wirsch

31 62 Fluckiger
32 62 Schindler
33 62 Barrer

34 62 Schar

35 62 Aeschbach
36 61 Beyeler

37 61 Ruf

38 61 Schaub

39 61 Hediger
40 61 Scharer
41 61 Kloti

42 61 Wiithrich
43 61 Siegrist

44 61 Walti

45 61 Amberg
46 61 Schweizer
47 61 Uhimann
48 61 Lehmann

49 61 Ruf
50 60 Lerch
51 60 Leu

52 60 Ruegger
53 60 Hostettler

Vorname

Beat
Ernst
Ernst
Hans
Robert
Willi
Herbert
Heinz
Peter
Dieter
Erich
Ursula
Ulrich
Ramon
Thomas
Adrian
André
Max
Christoph
Karin
Heinz
Walter
Peter
Fritz
Ulrich
Walter
Kurt
Martin
Martin
Adrian
Markus
René
Andreas
Fabian
Beat
Kurt
Hansruedi
Hans
Margrit
Max
Jurg
Beat
Roger
Peter
Markus
Daniel
Doris
Adrian
Stefan
Damian
Walter
Albert
Lotti

Jahrgang

56 S
57 S
48 V
49V
55V
63 S
53V
56 S
65 S
66 S
54 V
59 S
59 S
85 E
87 E
92 E
46 V
57 S
1977 E
79 E
35 SV
42 SV
50 V
50 V
55V
56 S
57 S
95J
65 S
1968 S
1971 E
72 E
74 E
1985 E
1987 E
40 SV
50 V
54V
58 S
1960 S
61 S
62 S
68 S
78 E
85 E
87 E
88 E
1989 E
91 E
96 J
43 SV
45 SV
49 V

Waffe Verein Ort

90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
57 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
57 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist

Verein Name

Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

60 Hanni

60 Koller

60 Bissig

60 Stanca
60 Mosimann
60 Graber
60 Siess

60 Mathys
60 Zingg

59 Blumenstein

59 Wiirsten
59 Hostettler
59 Dick

59 Ellenberger

59 Baumgartner

58 Bossert
58 Taglioli
58 Imhof

58 Ruf

58 Eng

58 Haldemann
58 Frauchiger
58 Muller

58 Bucher
58 Hofer

58 Hess

58 Schenk
58 Wyss

57 Puric

57 Wanner
57 Schlapfer
57 Burkhalter
57 Schiitz

57 Barrer

57 Bachmann
57 Gast

57 Sommer
56 Pliss

56 Kunz

56 Dick

56 Galillard
56 Avvisati
56 Iseli

56 Liebi

56 Glur

56 Mosimann
56 Stanca
55 Wirsch
55 Petrino
55 Colombo
55 Bachmann
55 Cargnel
55 von Arx
54 Morach
54 Hofer

54 Baumann
54 Kaufmann
54 Naef

Samuel
Gisela
Walter
Lucio
Brigitte
Reto
Martin
Fabian
Stefan
Raffael
Mathias
Hansjorg
Thomas
Martin
Brigitta
Silya
Nicola
Christine
Ernst
Alfred
Peter
Hans-Rudolf
Thomas
Frank
Marcel
Ralf
Bruno
Remo
Nermic
Vanessa
Fabian
Niklaus
Peter
Rene
Werner
Fritz
Thomas
Jasmin
Hansruedi
Bendicht
Jeanny
Antonio
Bernhard
Martin
Christian
Christian
Saverio
Michael
Andrea
Aron
Manuela
Francesco
Andreas
Hansjorg
Peter
Andreas
Reto
Frank

66 S
68 S
69 S
1977 E
1978 E
1979 E
1979 E
87 E
90 E
1998 J
96 J
48 V
73 E
1975 E
1977 E
1998 J
97 J
1996 J
1930 SV
36 SV
48 V
54 V
60 S
61 S
78 E
1979 E
1990 E
1994 E
98 J
96 J
96 J
44 SV
1945 SV
1948 V
64 S
71 E
1976 E
1996 J
1944 SV
48 V
53V
1965 S
73 E
73 E
1975 E
1978 E
1979 E
2000 JJ
1999 J1J
1998 J
1996 J
66 S
1984 E
1952 V
1955 V
1963 S
72 E
1974 E

90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
57 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
57 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
57 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist

Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Schitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

53 Schmitter
53 Bachmann
53 Riegger
53 Ruiegger
53 Schmitter
53 Hitziger
53 Lerch

53 Kunz

53 Lienhard
53 Schmitter
53 Stierli

53 Nutzi

53 Schindler
53 Maurer
52 Imhof

52 Litschi
52 Bar

52 Niklaus
52 Hostettler
52 Steimle
52 Keller

51 Christen
51 Leuenberger
51 Bartschi
51 Shoo

50 Kloos

50 Schlatter
50 Eichelberger
50 Martinoli
50 Blaurock
50 Johnson
49 Moser
49 Roth

49 Peyer

48 Ruegger
48 Zaugg
48 Morach
47 Siegrist
47 Lienhard
47 Kunz

47 Burgherr
47 Meier

47 Ignacio
46 Siegrist
46 Fluck

46 Lerch

46 Bossert
46 Schlissel
45 Marfurt
45 Wirsch
45 Stalder
45 Wehrli
44 Fitzi

44 Lehmann
43 Bachmann
43 Nasem
42 Kloti

41 Martinoli

Michéle
Jolanda
Petra
Beno
Hanspeter
Christian
Michael
Stefan
Jurg
Thomas
Martin
Bruno
Erich
Ueli
Brigitte
Philipp
Philipp
Patrick
Heinz
Jan
Reto
Marco
Mario
André
Xindong
Lucas
Richard
Hans
Diego
Gunther
Christopher
Ramon
Hans
Armin
Patrick
Christoph
Sibylle
Melanie
Julia
Michelle
Harry
Fritz
Julia
Jasmin
Sarina
Nicola
Martin
Jurg
Jonas
Patrick
Erwin
Heinz
Werner
Peter
Brigitte
Ronny
Evelyn
Simone

1998 J
97 J
95J

1946 V
61 S

1967 S

1967 S

1970 E

1970 E
70 E
72 E

1972 E

1973 E

1988 E

1998 J

1997 J

1997 J

1995 J
39 SV

1984 E
84 E

1998 J
64 S

1987 E

1993 E

1998 J

1939 SV

1957 S

1964 S
73 E
89 E

1997 J

1953 V
56 S
96 J
77 E
87 E

2003 JJ

1997 J

1996 J
38 SV
65 S

1990 E

2005 JJ

1998 J

1998 J

1972 E

1986 E

1998 J

1997 J

1938 SV
39 SV
54 V

1960 S

1995 J

1986 E

2002 JJ

1995 J

90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
57 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
57 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist
90 Rothrist

Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Feldschitzengesellschaft



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

41 Schneeberger Michael

40 Schlegel
39 Kissling
36 Lerch
32 Schindler
29 Bossard
28 Martinoli
28 Krahenbiihl
21 Bossert
20 Zircher

0 Bachmann

Emanuel
Jonas
Lara
Selina
Hans
Samuele
Hans
Franzi
Patrick
Eliane

1986 E 90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
1987 E 90 Rothrist
1967 S 90 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
2000 JJ 90 Rothrist
1995 J 90 Rothrist

48 V 90 Rothrist
1998 J 90 Rothrist

53V 57 Murgenthal-Balzenwil
1970 E 90 Rothrist
2001 JJ 90 Rothrist
1963 S 90 Rothrist

Schitzengesellschaft

Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft

Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft

Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft



